
211
257

10 Pins

234
257

8 Pins

157
182

192
242

S3 1252 ANDREA TAN TZE SHUEN MAS 171

NG AI SHAN MAS POS 3 1252 ANDREA TAN TZE SHUEN MAS

854 TAN RUI LIN SGP

1332

S2 1332 NG AI SHAN MAS 256 POS 2

GIRLS STEPLADDER FINALS

S1 854 TAN RUI LIN SGP POS 1 1332 NG AI SHAN MAS

VIE

S3 1129
MOHAMMAD ZUHAIR BIN 

ZAILANI
MAS 256

1129
MOHAMMAD ZUHAIR BIN 

ZAILANI
MAS POS 3 41 TRAN HOANG KHOI

KOR

S2 41 TRAN HOANG KHOI VIE 247 POS 2 1129
MOHAMMAD ZUHAIR BIN 

ZAILANI
MAS

BILL CHRISMAN MEMORIAL U22 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR ALL-STARS BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP

UNDER 1 STEPLADDER FINALS

BOYS STEPLADDER FINALS

S1 1370 LEE NAM GYUN KOR POS 1 1370 LEE NAM GYUN


